PROVAS PARA BOLSAS DO 2° ANO - SAO TOME

RESULTADO FINAL (DIVULGADO EM 21/12/2021)

Col.
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SOCIEDADE EDUCADORA SAO FRANCISCO
PROVINHA SESF 2025 | 01/12/2024

PRO-3J; iiprovinha,

SELETIVO PARA BOLSAS DE ESTUDOS

Candidato
Isadora Gomes Azevedo
José Antonio Wanderley Cavalcante
Maria Julia Cunha Leodério
Luiz Miguel Medeiros da Silva
Maria Analia de Araujo Soares
Aléxia Christine Basilio Faustino
Jodo Vinicius de Morais Ponciano
Maria Clara Farias Luckwu
Layla Maria Silva Salustino
Lizy Marina Soares Bezerra
Jodo Gabriel Cunha Leodério
Jodo Cassio Alves Gomes de Oliveira

Acertos Nota
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8,50
8,50
8,00
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7,25
7,00
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6,50
6,50
4,00
AUSENTE



